
Staff Details Name  Mob.

Name of 

the B.E.O

Name of 

the 

C.D.P.O

AYUSH Doctor(M) Dr.Arun Dash 9437368859

Mob. No. Mob. No. AYUSH Doctor(F) Dr.Deeptimala Kalo 8144464311

Office No.
Office 

No.
PHARMACIST Ramakanta Bhoi 7008523268

ANM Abharani Pardia 8658111822

Name of 
Name of 

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept.

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK, CHC ULLUNDA

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

District -SUBARNAPUR Block-ULLUNDA MHT UID -121445

ST & SC Dev. Dept Labour ESI Dept.

Name of 

the W.E.O

Name of 

the 

Officer

Driver Jitendra Sethi 7894774425

Mob. No. Mob. No.

Office No. Office 

No. Superintendent-CHC/SDH



1 01.04.24 MON

Kutpali AWC 21392060816 9348146012

Beheramal AWC 21392060802 7855079252

Kapasira AWC 21392060813 9668125676

Arakhmunda AWC 21392060831 7735375818

4 04.04.24 THU

S.Patrapali AWC 21392060821 9861880538

Keutipalighat AWC 21392060827 6371861341

Keutipali AWC 21392060814 8895967041

Hood AWC 21392060810 8895967041

7 07.04.24 SUN

Sindhol-1 AWC 21392060822 9938058872

Sindhol-2 AWC 21392060823 9938026249

Sindhol-3 AWC 21392060824 8658638524

Sahanidiha AWC 21392060830 9861529208

10 10.04.24 WED Ginlamal AWC 21392060808 9861880538 32

11 11.04.24 THU

12 12.04.24 FRI

13 13.04.24 SAT Mahada-1 AWC 21392060618 9178326013 20

14 14.04.24 SUN

Kumarkeli-2 AWC 21392060613 9337019889

kumarkeli-4 AWC 21392060631 9861801751

16 16.04.24 TUE Mahada-2 AWC 21392060619 9937406472 20

17 17.04.24 WED

18 18.04.24 THU

Bejpali AWC 21392060104 7852977103

Gopalpur AWC 21392060110 9438530668

SAT Bhajbalpur-1 AWC 21392060603 8260698719 18

Bhajbalpur-2 AWC 21392060630 8260698719

21 21.04.24 SUN

22 22.04.24 MON M.Brahmanipali AWC 21392060606 8018303157 24

Ghamandiapali AWC 21392060607 9938777945

Icchapur AWC 21392060628 9348485841

24 24.04.24 WED Bhudobar-1 AWC 21392060604 7008137203 22

25 25.04.24 THU

26 26.04.24 FRI Bhudobar-2 AWC 21392060605 9556855316 22

Bijepur AWC 21392060602 8895912055

Mundoghat AWC 21392060620 7854081552

28 28.04.24 SUN

Kumarkeli-1 AWC 21392060612 7894500277

Kumarkeli-3 AWC 21392060614 7683920022

30 30.04.24 TUE

Apatnuagarh AWC 21392060601 9348084299

20

23
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3 03.04.24 WED

32

32
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Date
NAME OF 

INSTITUTION

TYPE 

OF 

INST.

CODE OF INST.Day
Contract No. 

AWC/School

APRIL : 2024

MAY : 2024

SUNDAY

UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

ID-UL-FITAR

REFERRAL DAY

RAM NABAMI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

10

26



Gumurdula AWC 21392060608 7853022742

2 02.05.24 THU

Lankabahal AWC 21392060615 8018974206

M.Patrapali AWC 21392060629 9556406723

Lehedi-1 AWC 21392060616 8260979895

Lehedi-2 AWC 21392060617 7751837590

5 05.05.24 SUN

Bisipada-1 AWC 21392060106 6372036070

Bisipada-2 AWC 21392060107 6371262511

Naikpada-1 AWC 21392060121 8018919340

Naikpada-2 AWC 21392060122 8249234059

8 08.05.24 WED Palas-1 AWC 21392060124 6370957549 8

9 09.05.24 THU

Palas-2 AWC 21392060125 9777032157

Gobindpali AWC 21392060111 8658939400

Marichpur AWC 21392060120 7749853446

Nuagaon AWC 21392060120 9437454424

12 12.05.24 SUN

Singhpali AWC 21392060423 6370664503

Pandkital AWC 21392060427 7077398772

Maulimal AWC 21392060415 9348326434

K.Nuapad AWC 21392060427 8018738841

Kulpadatikra AWC 21392060426 7894030316

Badmal AWC 21392060402 9937130550

16 16.05.24 THU

Hikudi-1 AWC 21392060609 6370264557

Hikudi-2 AWC 21392060610 7077674770

18 18.05.24 SAT Sripura AWC 21392060130 9348643057 14

19 19.05.24 SUN

Nakdein-2 AWC 21392060418 9692192797

Nakdein-3 AWC 21392060419 7326060393

Nakdein-1 AWC 21392060417 9938097313

Pipalkata AWC 21392060421 7077047950

Bidurpali AWC 21392060105 9692283154

Kanheipali AWC 21392060131 8144145270

23 23.05.24 THU

24 24.05.24 FRI

SAT Baghalpur AWC 21392060103 8658397499

Dudupali AWC 21392060109 9437705317

26 26.05.24 SUN

Jharbahali-1 AWC 21392060407 9337895416

Jharbahali-2 AWC 21392060408 9668391325

Meghanad AWC 21392060416 8455973287

Tentulikhol AWC 21392060424 9178483547

Kulihakani AWC 21392060118 8114925495

Kendukhupuli AWC 21392060116 8018506681

30 30.05.24 THU

31 31.05.24 FRI

Kutmenda-1 AWC 21392060410 7854958563

Kutmenda-2 AWC 21392060411 9861971381

16
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8
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4

6
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8

06.05.24 MON
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3 03.04.24
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SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

20.05.24 MON
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SUNDAY

BUDHA PURNIMA

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

JUNE : 2024

11

13 13.05.24 MON

7 07.05.24 TUE

10 10.05.24 FRI

11.05.24 SAT

29 29.05.24 WED

25.05.2425

27 27.05.24

21 21.05.24 TUE

22.05.24 WED22
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28.05.24 TUE28

14
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15.05.24 WED

17.05.24 FRI

1 01.06.24 SAT



2 02.06.24 SUN

Chadeipankh-1 AWC 21392060403 7978326204

Chadeipankh-3 AWC 21392060405 6371186748

Chadeipankh-2 AWC 21392060404 9938367087

Chadeipankh-4 AWC 21392060406 9178203295

Manpur AWC 21392060404 8018963361

Narayantikra AWC 21392060420 7749008721

6 06.06.24 THU

7 07.06.24 FRI

Raxa-1 AWC 21392060127 9337248189

Raxa-2 AWC 21392060128 6370710249

9 09.06.24 SUN

Hingma-1 AWC 21392060113 9078007634

Gurpanga AWC 21392060112 9556974338

11 11.06.24 TUE

Hingma-2 AWC 21392060114 8018849380

Hingma-3 AWC 21392060115 7077518338

13 13.06.24 THU

14 14.06.24 FRI

15 15.06.24 SAT

16 16.06.24 SUN

17 17.06.24 MON

18 18.06.24 TUE Daldaba SS RES 21230600601 7008458278 6

Jauravaura-1 AWC 21392060811 8144536045

Jauravaura-2 AWC 21392060812 6370290632

20 20.06.24 THU

Kharapura AWC 21392060815 8763623952

Krushnapur AWC 21392060828 8144590599

22 22.06.24 SAT Sansanpur AWC 21392060129 9937770113 14

23 23.06.24 SUN

Piplikani AWC 21392060126 6370282518

Khetipali AWC 21392060117 9692583812

Anilachhat-1 AWC 21392060401 7682990708

Anilachhat-2 AWC 21392060431 9861682687

Paligaon AWC 21392060622 7749046418

Paligaon Mini AWC 21392060632 7749046418

27 27.06.24 THU

28 28.06.24 FRI Khemaloe AWC 21392060409 6371293830 6

29 29.06.24 SAT

30 30.06.24 SUN

Laxmanpur-1 AWC 21392060412 8018476725

Laxmanpur-2 AWC 21392060430 7682027787

Kudapada AWC 21392060829 6370903452

Hatipahul AWC 21392060809 9861754427

03.07.24 WED Sulia UPS SCH 21230604801 9439578737

Sulia AWC 21392060825 8144332475

4 04.07.24 THU

Radhanagar AWC 21392060820 6372886296

Ganjachapar AWC 21392060807 773539879

6 06.07.24 SAT Kutamunda AWC 21392060119 7735129079 20
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SITALSHASTI

15

25

30

20

16

16

16

14

16

16

16

30

10

15

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMABASYA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Total
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4
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7 07.07.24 SUN

Anilapali AWC 21392060627 9178433737

Paikpali AWC 21392060621 7848950152

Mundomahul-1 AWC 21392060818 6370014550

Mundomahul-2 AWC 21392060819 8018739189

Makadbahal AWC 21392060413 9438606412

Patrapali AWC 21392060428 9937862439

11 11.07.24 THU

S.Brahmanipali AWC 21392060803 8280426320

Gobindpur AWC 21392060833 6372698146

Badhila-1 AWC 21392060101 9178352274

Badhila-2 AWC 21392060102 9439662056

14 14.07.20 SUN

15 15.07.21 MON

16 16.07.24 TUE Bagharmunda AWC 21392060801 9777134004 12

17 17.07.24 WED

18 18.07.24 THU

Guja PS SCH 21230604001 8917673181

Guja AWC 21392060826 8961842598

20 20.07.24 SAT Jharapada AWC 21392060611 8018967882 22

21 21.07.24 SUN

Sindriabahal-1 AWC 21392060422 9938842929

Sindriabahal-2 AWC 21392060429 7894789701

Dipapali AWC 21392060805 8248671316

Dhelei AWC 21392060806 9937687266

Dakhinipali AWC 21392060804 9178429757

Matupali AWC 21392060817 6372733487

25 25.07.24 THU

Lamtul AWC 21392060834 8114360373

Dhanbahali AWC 21392060832 7682962476

Parbatipur AWC 21392060623 9937697926

Souripali AWC 21392060624 9938978670

28 28.07.24 SUN

29 29.07.24 MON Daldaba AWC 21392060108 6371272479 10

Tikuda-1 AWC 21392060625 9937406472

Tikuda-2 AWC 21392060626 8260580417

31 31.07.24 WED

1 01.08.24 THU

Lastala HP PS SCH 21230618701 9438530283

Antapali PS SCH 21230617901 6370688137

Parbatipur PS SCH 21230612801 9078447007

Limbapali PS SCH 21230605901 7894181115

4 04.08.24 SUN

5 05.08.24 MON Kesalpura UPS SCH 21230605701 8917313827 12

S.Brahmanipali UPS SCH 21230603301 8144223960

Gobindpur PS SCH 21230604204 7978133345

7 07.08.24 WED Hingma UPS SCH 21230614901 7894525700 16

8 08.08.24 THU

Gadgadbahal PS SCH 21230607901 9348152866

Gailgudi PS SCH 21230607801 9668389392
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SUNDAY

PHC/CHC REFERRAL
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03.08.24 SAT
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TUE 24
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10 10.08.24 SAT Bhajbalpur PUPS SCH 21236061101 9437302187 16

11 11.08.24 SUN

12 12.08.24 MON Bidurpali PUPS SCH 21230600401 9937353326 6

13 13.08.24 TUE Palas UPS SCH 21230601301 9178653888 10

14 14.08.24 WED Hikudi UPS SCH 21230611301 9938255343 10

15 15.08.24 THU

16 16.08.24 FRI

17 17.08.24 SAT Dharmasala UPS SCH 21230611601 9938592574 16

18 18.08.24 SUN

19 19.08.24 MON

20 20.08.24 TUE Dharmasala HS SCH 21230611601 9938592574 16

21 21.08.24 WED Dharmasala HS SCH 21230611601 9938592574 16

22 22.08.24 THU

AGHS Ullunda SCH 9439574927

SKS Ullunda PVT 8457879510

24 24.08.24 SAT Bisipada UPS SCH 21230600501 9348617282 10

25 25.08.24 SUN

26 26.08.24 MON

27 27.08.24 TUE Bisipada UPS SCH do 10

28 28.08.24 WED Bisipada UPS SCH do 10

29 29.08.24 THU

30 30.08.24 FRI Bisipada HS SCH 21230600501 9437886734 10

31 31.08.24 SAT Bisipada HS SCH do 10

1 01.09.24 SUN

2 02.09.24 MON Jauravaura NHS SCH 21230604201 9777344736 16

3 03.09.24 TUE do 9437638448 16

4 04.09.24 WED Raxa UPS SCH 21230615103 9178302656 14

5 05.09.24 THU

Lehedi PS SCH 21230611501 9777714410

Souripali PS SCH 21230611801 7656917769

7 07.09.24 SAT

8 08.09.24 SUN

San ankaria UPS SCH 21230606201 8249230134

Kutamunda PS SCH 21230600603

Naikpada PS SCH 21230601101 9861656472

Sarkaridadar PS SCH 21230606301 9777932214

11 11.09.24 WED Lastala UPS SCH 21230618702 7327026593 10

12 12.09.24 THU

Bairagipali UPS SCH 21230607401 9938888536

Litipali UPS SCH 7077075988

14 14.09.24 SAT Bamraj UPS SCH 21230607601 8018230260 30

15 15.09.24 SUN

16 16.09.24 MON

Jaipur PS SCH 21230608001 8658688456

Birsingpur PS SCH 21230607701 7894676862

18 18.09.24 WED Radhiapali UPS SCH 21230606001 9938441170

19 Khirpur PS SCH 21230605801 8658498491

20 19.09.24 THU

21 20.09.24 FRI Kumarkeli UPS SCH 21230612402 8018495228 24

FRI

JHULANA PURNIMA

REFERRAL DAY

14

16

30

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

3

REFERRAL DAY

16

Total

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

SUNDAY

JANMASTAMI

SETEMBER : 2024

SUNDAY

PROPHET MOHAMMAD

INDEPENDENCE DAY

REFERRAL DAY

23 23.08.24

6 06.09.24 FRI

09.09.24 MON9

10 10.09.24 TUE

13

17 17.09.24 TUE

13.09.24 FRI

30

18

REFERRAL DAY



22 21.09.24 SAT Kumarkeli UPS SCH do 24

23 22.09.24 SUN

24 23.09.24 MON Kumarkeli HS SCH 21230612402 9437134744 24

Gandpali PS SCH 21230608801 9178005453

Masinapali PS SCH 21230605603 9668563670

Ghamndiapali PS SCH 21230612201 9438546362

Paligaon PS SCH 21230612702 8917341775

27 26.09.24 THU

28 27.09.24 FRI Daldaba SS RES 21230600601 9437224007 10

29 28.09.24 SAT Khemaloe NHS SCH 21230606402 7205868567 10

30 29.09.24 SUN

31 30.09.24 MON do 9937038544

1 01.10.24 TUE Nakdein UPS SCH 21230606702 9938097313 12

2 02.10.24 WED

3 03.10.24 THU

4 04.10.24 FRI Sindrabahal UPS SCH 21230607001 9938074884 10

5 05.10.24 SAT Hingma HS SCH 7008668170 14

6 06.10.24 SUN

Kutpali AWC 21392060816 9348146012

Beheramal AWC 21392060802 7855079252

Kapasira AWC 21392060813 9668125676

Arakhmunda AWC 21392060831 7735375818

S.Patrapali AWC 21392060821 9861880538

Keutipalighat AWC 21392060827 6371861341

10 10.10.24

11 11.10.24

12 12.10.24

13 13.10.24 SUN

Keutipali AWC 21392060814 8895967041

Hood AWC 21392060810 8895967041

15 15.10.24 TUE Bhudobar-1 AWC 21392060604 7008137203 22

16 16.10.24 WED

17 17.10.24 THU

Sindhol-1 AWC 21392060822 9938058872

Sindhol-2 AWC 21392060823 9938026249

19 19.10.24 SAT Ginlamal AWC 21392060808 9861880538 32

20 20.10.24 SUN

Sindhol-3 AWC 21392060824 8658638524

Sahanidiha AWC 21392060830 9861529208

22 22.10.24 TUE Mahada-1 AWC 21392060618 9178326013

23 23.10.24 WED Mahada-2 AWC 21392060619 9937406472

24 24.10.24 THU

Bejpali AWC 21392060104 7852977103

Gopalpur AWC 21392060110 9438530668

Bhajbalpur-1 AWC 21392060603 8260698719

Bhajbalpur-2 AWC 21392060630 8260698719

27 27.10.24 SUN

28 28.10.24 MON M.Brahmanipali AWC 21392060606 8018303157 24

Ghamandiapali AWC 21392060607 9938777945 26

Icchapur AWC 21392060628 9348485841

Total

OCTOBER : 2024

24.09.24 TUE

26 25.09.24 WED

25

7 07.10.24 MON

08.10.248

9 09.10.24

MON14.10.2414

FRI18.10.2418

MON21.10.2421

FRI25.10.2425

SAT26.10.2426

29.10.2429

GANDHI JAYANTI/MAHALAYA

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NABAMI

DUSSEHRA

KUMAR PURNIMA

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

16

20

10

18

22

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

20

20

32

32

30

30

16

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



30 30.10.24 Bhudobar-2 AWC 21392060605 9556855316

31 31.10.24

Kumarkeli-1 AWC 21392060612 7894500277

Kumarkeli-3 AWC 21392060614 7683920022

Bijepur AWC 21392060602 8895912055

Mundoghat AWC 21392060620 7854081552

3 03.11.24 SUN

Kumarkeli-2 AWC 21392060613 9337019889

kumarkeli-4 AWC 21392060631 9861801751

Gumurdula AWC 21392060608 7853022742

M.Patrapali AWC 21392060629 9556406723

Bisipada-1 AWC 21392060106 6372036070

Bisipada-2 AWC 21392060107 6371262511

7 07.11.24 THU

Naikpada-1 AWC 21392060121 8018919340

Naikpada-2 AWC 21392060122 8249234059

Lehedi-1 AWC 21392060616 8260979895

Lehedi-2 AWC 21392060617 7751837590

10 10.11.24 SUN

Singhpali AWC 21392060423 6370664503

Pandkital AWC 21392060427 7077398772

12 12.11.24 TUE Palas-1 AWC 21392060124 6370957549 10

Palas-2 AWC 21392060125 9777032157

Gobindpali AWC 21392060111 8658939400

14 14.11.24 THU

15 15.11.24 FRI

Baghalpur AWC 21392060103 8658397499

Baghalpur PS SCH 21230614601 9178305068

17 17.11.24 SUN

Hikudi-1 AWC 21392060609 6370264557

Hikudi-2 AWC 21392060610 7077674770

Nakdein-2 AWC 21392060418 9692192797

Nakdein-3 AWC 21392060419 7326060393

Nakdein-1 AWC 21392060417 9938097313

Pipalkata AWC 21392060421 7077047950

21 21.11.24 THU

Bidurpali AWC 21392060105 9692283154

Kanheipali AWC 21392060131 8144145270

23 23.11.24 SAT

24 24.11.24 SUN

25 25.11.24 MON Jharbahali-1 AWC 21392060407 9337895416

26 26.11.24 TUE Jharbahali-2 AWC 21392060408 9668391325

Kulihakani AWC 21392060118 8114925495

Kendukhupuli AWC 21392060116 8018506681

28 28.11.24 THU

FRI Marichpur AWC 21392060120 7749853446

Nuagaon AWC 21392060120 9437454424

30 30.11.24 SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY/SISHU DIVAS

RASA PURNIMA

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

22 22.11.24 FRI

27.11.2427

29 29.11.24

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

REFERRAL DAY

WED

18.11.24 MON18

TUE19.11.24

20.11.24

19

20

SAT

11 11.11.24 MON

13 13.11.24 WED

16 16.11.24 SAT

1 01.11.24 FRI

2 02.11.24 SAT

4 04.11.24 MON

05.11.24

06.11.24 WED

5

6

8 08.11.24 FRI

9 09.11.24

Total

Total

NOVEMBER : 2024

DIWALI

22

24

18

24

22

10

10

16

10

10

SUNDAY

6

18

12

12

6

6

18

18

PRATHAMASTAMI



1 01.12.24 SUN

2 02.12.24 MON PS College COL 9437429856 3

3 03.12.24 TUE do 3

Apatnuagarh AWC 21392060601 9348084299

Apatnuagarh PS SCH 21230611901 8895561345

5 05.12.24 THU

6 06.12.24 FRI MMW College COL 9348685984

7 07.12.24 SAT do 9348685984

8 08.12.24 SUN

9 09.12.24 MON Kadodar HS SCH 21230608101 9938981183 30

10 10.12.24 TUE Kadodar UPS SCH 21230608101 9938048065 30

11 11.12.24 WED Daldaba SS RES 21230600601 7008458278 12

12 12.12.24 THU

Meghanad AWC 21392060416 8455973287

Meghanad UPS SCH 21230606601 6372896683

14 14.12.24 SAT Chadeipankh-2 AWC 21392060404 9938367087

Chadeipankh-4 AWC 21392060406 9178203295

15 15.12.24 SUN

Tentulikhol AWC 21392060424 9178483547

Tentulikhol PS SCH 21230607101 8895002611

Piplikani AWC 21392060126 6370282518

Piplikani PS SCH 21230601401 7008297017

K.Nuapad AWC 21392060427 8018738841

Pipalkata PS SCH 21230606801 7064375480

19 19.12.24 THU

Sripura AWC 21392060130 9348643057

Sripura PS SCH 21230615201 8895005965

Lankabahal AWC 21392060615 8018974206

Lankabahal PS SCH 21230611401 9437301656

22 22.12.24 SUN

Maulimal AWC 21392060415 9348326434 4

Maulimal PS SCH 21230606501 9937033168

Kulpadatikra AWC 21392060426 7894030316 10

Badmal AWC 21392060402 9937130550

25 25.12.24 WED

26 26.12.24 THU

Kutmenda-1 AWC 21392060410 7854958563

Kutmenda-2 AWC 21392060411 9861971381

Manpur AWC 21392060404 8018963361

Narayantikra AWC 21392060420 7749008721

28 29.12.24 SUN

Chadeipankh-1 AWC 21392060403 7978326204

Chadeipankh-3 AWC 21392060405 6371186748

30 31.12.24 TUE

1 01.01.25 WED

2 02.01.25 THU

3 03.01.25 FRI Sindhol HS SCH 21230615704 9438427910 16

4 04.01.25 SAT Sindhol UPS SCH 21230615704 7077329522 16

5 05.01.25 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

X-MAS DAY

NEW YEAR DAY

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

JANUARY : 2025

Total

DECEMBER : 2024

4 04.12.24 WED

13.12.2413 FRI

16

TUE17

18

20.12.24 FRI20

21

23

24

26

17.12.24

FRI

27

29

MON16.12.24

24.12.24

21.12.24 SAT

WED18.12.24

27.12.24

28.12.24 SAT

30.12.24 MON

MON23.12.24

TUE

28

3

18

16

18

6

12

16

20

7

14

16



6 06.01.25 MON Khemaloe AWC 21392060409 6371293830 6

Dudupali AWC 21392060109 9437705317

Sansanpur AWC 21392060129 9937770113

Raxa-1 AWC 21392060127 9337248189

Raxa-2 AWC 21392060128 6370710249

9 09.01.25 THU

10 10.01.25 FRI Dharmasala colg COL 9438427925 16

11 11.01.25 SAT do 16

12 12.01.25 SUN

13 13.01.25 MON SAET Ullunda PVT 8114338205 3

14 14.01.25 TUE

15 15.01.25 WED Mahada UPS SCH 21230612501 9937768778 18

16 16.01.25 THU

Hingma-2 AWC 21392060114 8018849380 18

Hingma-3 AWC 21392060115 7077518338

Hingma-1 AWC 21392060113 9078007634 18

Hingma PS SCH 21230614902 8260985459

19 19.01.25 SUN

20 20.01.25 MON SSVM Ullunda PVT 9938966050 3

21 21.01.25 TUE do 3

22 22.01.25 WED do 3

23 23.01.25 THU

Jauravaura-1 AWC 21392060811 8144536045

Jauravaura-2 AWC 21392060812 6370290632

Kharapura AWC 21392060815 8763623952

Krushnapur AWC 21392060828 8144590599

26 26.01.25 SUN

27 27.01.25 MON SSVM Chadeipnk PVT 9937162252 12

28 28.01.25 TUE do 12

Anilachhat-1 AWC 21392060401 7682990708

Anilachhat-2 AWC 21392060431 9861682687

30 30.01.25 THU

31 31.01.25 FRI

Paligaon AWC 21392060622 7749046418

Paligaon Mini AWC 21392060632 7749046418

2 02.02.25 SUN

Khetipali AWC 21392060117 9692583812

Daldaba AWC 21392060108 6371272479

Gurpanga AWC 21392060112 9556974338

Gurpanga PS SCH 21230614801 7978228294

Bagharmunda AWC 21392060801 9777134004

Bagharmunda PS SCH 21230603202 9556445220

6 06.02.25 THU

7 07.02.25 FRI SAIEC Sindhol PVT 9178302498 16

Badhila-1 AWC 21392060101 9178352274

Badhila-2 AWC 21392060102 9439662056

9 09.02.25 SUN

Dipapali AWC 21392060805 8248671316

Dipapali PS SCH 21230603701 7978063609

Dhelei AWC 21392060806 9937687266

8

7 07.01.25 TUE

08.01.25

25

24 24.01.25 FRI

SUNDAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

FRI17.01.25

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

Total

17

18 18.01.25 SAT

1 SAT01.02.25

03.02.25 MON3

29

4 04.02.25 TUE

05.02.25 WED5

8 08.02.25 SAT

MON10.02.2510

11 11.02.25 TUE

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

16

14

18

15

15

12

12

16

30

12

18

10

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

FEBRUARY : 2025

29.01.25 WED

25.01.25 SAT

SUNDAY

WED



Dhelei UPS SCH 21230603601 9348814698

Dakhinipali AWC 21392060804 9178429757

Dakhinipali PS SCH 21230615301 9437858967

13 13.02.25 THU

Matupali AWC 21392060817 6372733487

Matupali PS SCH 21230615501 9777318903

Makadbahal AWC 21392060413 9438606412

Patrapali AWC 21392060428 9937862439

16 16.02.25 SUN

Guja AWC 21392060826 8961842598

SAIEC Chadeigudi PVT 7735446844

Tikuda UPS SCH 21230612901 9437151636

Paikpali PS SCH 21230612601 7752011966

Jharapada AWC 21392060611 8018967882

Jharapada PS SCH 21230612002 9938320789

20 20.02.25 THU

21 21.02.25 FRI Bhudobar PS SCH 21230612001 7735724423 18

Brahmanipali PS SCH 21230612102 9438427936

Bagchera PS SCH

23 23.02.25 SUN

Lamtul AWC 21392060834 8114360373

Dhanbahali AWC 21392060832 7682962476

25 25.02.25 TUE Mundomahul-1 AWC 21392060818 6370014550 20

26 26.02.24 WED

27 27.02.25 THU

28 28.02.25 FRI

1 01.03.25 SAT Mundomahul-2 AWC 21392060819 8018739189

2 02.03.25 SUN

Hatipahul AWC 21392060809 9861754427

Hatipahul PS SCH 21230604101 9938002704

Kharapura PS SCH 21230604301 9337904619

Krushnapur UPS SCH 21230604302 9937855129

5 05.03.25 WED

6 06.03.25 THU

Sindhol HP PS SCH 21230615701 9777435260

Kudapada PS SCH 21230615401 9937456792

Radhanagar UPS SCH 21230604701 9938047992

Ganjachapar PS SCH 21230603801 9938552300

9 09.03.25 SUN

10 10.03.25 MON Laxmanpur-1 AWC 21392060412 8018476725 15

11 11.03.25 TUE Laxmanpur-2 AWC 21392060430 7682027787 15

Radhanagar AWC 21392060820 6372886296

Ganjachapar AWC 21392060807 773539879

13 13.03.25 THU

14 14.03.25 FRI

15 15.03.25 SAT

16 16.03.25 SUN

17 17.03.25 MON Kudapada AWC 21392060829 6370903452 25

Anilapali AWC 21392060627 9178433737

Parbatipur AWC 21392060623 9937697926

08.03.25 SAT8

12 12.03.25 WED

18 18.03.25 TUE

03.03.25 MON

04.03.25 TUE

3

4

7 07.03.25 FRI

REFERRAL DAY

HOLI

PHAGUNA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

20

22

32

18

18

20

20

PANCHAYATIRAJ DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

MARCH : 2025

Total

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

11 11.02.25

12 12.02.25 WED

TUE

FRI14.02.2514

SAT15.02.2515

MON17.02.2517

TUE18.02.2518

19 19.02.25 WED

24.02.25 MON24

SAT22.02.2522

MAHA SHIVARATRI

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

15

14

14

12

20

20

20

16

26



19 19.03.25 WED Sulia AWC 21392060825 8144332475 30

20 20.03.25 THU

Souripali AWC 21392060624 9938978670

Paikpali AWC 21392060621 7848950152

22 22.03.25 SAT Kutamunda AWC 21392060119 7735129079 14

23 23.03.25 SUN

Tikuda-1 AWC 21392060625 9937406472

Tikuda-2 AWC 21392060626 8260580417

Sindriabahal-1 AWC 21392060422 9938842929

Sindriabahal-2 AWC 21392060429 7894789701

S.Brahmanipali AWC 21392060803 8280426320

Gobindpur AWC 21392060833 6372698146

27 27.03.25 THU

28 28.03.25 FRI Daldaba SS RES 21230600601 9437224007 10

29 29.03.25 SAT Sindol PS SCH 16

30 30.03.25 SUN

31 31.03.25 MON

26 26.03.25 WED

21.03.25 FRI21

24 24.03.25 MON

25 25.03.25 TUE

PHC/CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

17

18

12

24

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Total


